DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
March, 2024 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP451/D
3A Ultra-Small Low Ron
and Controlled Load Switch

1 U1 Load switch NCP451 onsemi
BILL OF MATERIAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Option Package* Shipping†
NCP451FCT2G 451 none Case 499BR
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP451AFCT2G 51A Auto Discharge
1.0 k�
Case 567KB*
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP451AFCT2GA 51A Auto Discharge
1.0 k�
Case 567KB*
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*UBM = 190 �m
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
WLCSP6, 1.40x0.90x0.521
CASE 499BR
ISSUE B
DATE 07 JUN 2022